Bellekler

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

Uriin

KUTULU DDR4 3200Mhz HLV-PC25600D4-32G HI-
LEVEL

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22D8/32 KINGSTON

DDR4 3200MHz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BB/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

DDR4 3200Mhz CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-32
KINGSTON 2x16G

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40 DDR5

Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C6229BAA-2)

KINGSTON DDR5 6000MT/s CL30 KF560C30BBE-32TR
BEAST 1x32G

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 1x32GB 3200Mhz

CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4U32G32C2827GAA-1)

Marka

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Apacer

Stok

10+

Fiyat

79,04

96,72

56,68

61,36

63,44

92,56

93,60

96,72

106,08

109,20

130,00

50,96

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usb



Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram Team 0 51,48 USD
(TED432G3200C2201)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 32GB 2x16GB 3200Mhz Apacer 0 52,00 USD
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4U32G32C28Y7GAA-2)

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 32GB 2x16GB 3200MHz Team 0 52,00 USD
CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TLZRD432G3200HC16FDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB ECO Silver 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 97,24 USD
6000MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF2D532G600OHC38IDCO1)



